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2023 NFL Pickem Standings
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TEAM
still drunk

CJ Express

Micky's Titans
mottlings

skubbys skrappers
Pete LeClair

happy ending

mott boys

Team 11,,,JP
harveys headhunters

Kyles Drunk

W L
184 88

181 91
178 94
176 96
173 99
170 102
165 107
158 114
154 118
142 130
121 151
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PCT
0.676

0.665
0.654
0.647
0.636
0.625
0.607
0.581
0.566
0.522
0.445
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